
Name Contact Email Location
Berkeley Food Network Sara Webber sara@berkeleyfoodnetwork.org Berkeley
East Bay Food Justice Nancy Greenhouse nangreenhouse@gmail.com Berkeley
Abode Services Jean Morgan jmorgan@abodeservices.org Fremont
Tri-City Volunteers Taylor Johnson taylor@tcvfoodbank.org Fremont
Alameda County Deputy Sheriffs' Activities League (DSAL) Teddy Bekele tbekele@digdeepfarms.com Hayward
Hope4TheHeart Victoria Popejoy victoria@hope4theheart.org Hayward
Tri-Valley Haven Ralph E Johnson ralph@trivalleyhaven.org Livermore
Daily Bowl Paddy Iyer paddy@dailybowl.org Newark
Arsola’s Distribution Center and Community Services, Inc. Candi Thronton arsolahouse@sbcglobal.net Oakland
Alameda County Community Food Bank Wilken B Louie wlouie@accfb.org Oakland
Food of God Barbara Collins foodofgod@sbcglobal.net Oakland
Oakland Unified School District Nutrition Services Nancy Deming nancy.deming@ousd.org Oakland
Tiburcio Vasquez Health Center, Inc. Gina Hernandez ghernandez@tvhc.org Union City

Verified 8.2020

FOOD BANKS AND PANTRIES IN NEED OF BAGS TO DISTRIBUTE FOOD TO THE HUNGRY


